

MHRG030000842020



Reg. Cri. Case No. 81/2020

(Mayur Kashinath Gharat Vs. Sunil
Janardan Pednekar and others)

CNR No. MHRG030000842020

ORDER BELOW EXH. 101 IN R.C.C. NO. 81/2020

Perused the application. Heard. Accused No. 08 is alleged to have committed offences punishable under sections 143, 147, 148, 323, 324, 504, 506(II), 509 r/w section 149 of the Indian Penal Code. He is ready to abide by the conditions imposed by the Court. Hence, he is released on bail in the sum of Rs. 15,000/- with a surety of the like amount. He shall attend the Court on dates fixed.

Alibag.
Date : 20/06/2024.

(**Smt. S.D. Soni**)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Raigad Alibag.